© 2013 Hatco Corporation
400 500 600 700 725
750 760 775 800
Decorative Lamps
Replacement Parts List
DL Series
DL-400     DL-500       DL-600      DL-700    DL-725
DL-750     DL-760       DL-775      DL-800

400 500 600 700 725
750 760 775 800
Model Designation
DECORATIVE LAMPS
DL Series
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
3Form No. DLRP-0713
Replacement parts shall not alter or modify units.
Modification of a unit will void all warranties.
Use of replacement parts other than those supplied by
Hatco Corporation may result in damage to unit or injury to
personnel and will void all warranties.
CAUTION
24 Hour 7 Day Parts and Service
Assistance available in the United States
and Canada by calling 800-558-0607.
Item Description Part Number Qty.
1 Stem Contact Factory 1
2 Cord Contact Factory 1
3 Toggle Switch 02.19.168.00 1
4 Shade Contact Factory 1
5 Lamp Holder 02.30.091.00 1
6 Cable Pullbox
(retractable units only)
05.03.039.00 1
7 Retractable Cord
(retractable units only)
Black 02.18.161.01 1
White 02.18.161.02 1
Item Description Part Number Qty.
8 Bulbs
120 V, 250 W, White, Coated 02.30.069.00 1
120 V, 250 W, White, Uncoated 02.30.071.00 1
120 V, 250 W, Red, Coated 02.30.068.00 1
120 V, 250 W, Red, Uncoated 02.30.070.00 1
120 V, 375 W, White, Coated 02.30.097.00 1
120 V, 375 W, White, Uncoated 02.30.093.00 1
120 V, 375 W, Red, Coated 02.30.098.00 1
120 V, 375 W, Red, Uncoated 02.30.094.00 1
240 V, 250 W, White, Coated 02.30.100.00 1
240 V, 250 W, White, Uncoated 02.30.083.00 1
REPLACEABLE PARTS COMMON TO ALL MODELS (illustration on page 2)
Item Description Part Number Qty.
1
2
7
3,4,5
6
1 Track Starter
Black 02.19.170.01 1
White 02.19.170.02 1
2 Box Cover
Black 02.19.171.01 1
White 02.19.171.02 1
3 Track, 4’
Black 02.19.173.03 1
White 02.19.173.04 1
4 Track, 8’
Black 02.19.173.05 1
White 02.19.173.06 1
5 Track, 12’
Black 02.19.173.01 1
White 02.19.173.02 1
6 Dead End Cover
Black 02.19.172.01 1
White 02.19.172.02 1